

City of Tallahassee Partners with ACI Worldwide for Streamlined Utility Bill Payment Solution

ACI Worldwide's UP Bill Payment Solution, along with QuotePro, offers customers most convenient payment kiosks

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic</u> <u>payment and banking solutions</u>, today announced that it has partnered with the City of Tallahassee (FL) to offer the City's utilities customers a payment kiosk option as a convenient method for paying their utility bills. ACI, in collaboration with QuotePro Inc., and the City, will provide cash, credit and debit card payment services at Tallahassee Community College, Florida A&M University and the Frenchtown Renaissance Center located at 435 N. Macomb Street, starting on August 17.

"Tallahassee embarked on an innovative way to enhance the customer payment experience, particularly for students and residents who pay their bills in person," said Mike Braatz, chief product officer, ACI Worldwide. "By leveraging the UP Bill Payments solution, the kiosks will provide an accessible alternative for utility bill payments."

ACI's UP Bill Payment Solutions works from multiple devices and channels—from online to kiosks, mobile and voice leveraging <u>ACI's UP Framework</u>, a set of technologies that orchestrates all aspects of <u>payment processing</u> for any payment type, any channel, any currency and any network.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as thousands of <u>global</u> <u>merchants</u> rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill</u> <u>presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and <u>SaaS-based solutions</u>, we deliver real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

About QuotePro Inc.

QuotePro Kiosk is a Chicago-based company providing its clients with the premier transactional bill payment kiosk on the market. QuotePro provides payment kiosks that accept cash and make change to its hundreds of customers that include insurance agencies, insurance carriers, utilities, car dealerships, colleges and universities, manufactured home communities, apartments, banks and credit unions and municipalities. Through innovative, proprietary technologies, QuotePro delivers transactional websites and mobile apps to which cash-accepting kiosks are a natural, complimentary extension. To learn more about QuotePro, please visit www.QuoteProKiosk.com.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160815005051/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media